Point Mallard Figure Skating Club
Test Application Packet

Prospective test candidates must be memb@sad standing with their
respective clubs to be eligible to test.lefter of permission to test MUST be
attached to thisform, signed by the Test Chairman, if the skater issneMFSC
member.

Test fees for non-members, unless they are &oatiprocal club, will be an
additional 25%. Reciprocal clubs are Birminghan€CFHuntsville FSC,
Nashville FSC and Knoxville FSC.

Applications must bpostmarked twenty one (21) days before the requested test
date. If your application is postmarked after ¢hasing date deadline, your
application will be returned. If the test sess®not full and a member wants to
test, the member must pay 1 % times the fee forete Gold test applications

and feesmust bereceived 45 days beforethetest session. No refunds or credit
will be given, if a skater cancels a test less théudays before the test session.

A $25.00 fee will be levied for all returnedectks.

Skater's Name:

Coach’s Phone number and e-mail:

Total Test Fees $

Non-member fee $

Late fees $

Administrative Fee $ 5.00

Total Fees $

Make checks payable to PMFSC
Mail application and check to test chair: Paular@rin

PO Box 1275
Decatur, AL 35602

FULL PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ALL TEST APPLICATIONS

Test information contact: Paula Crumrin, PMFSCt T&sair

256-642-1762 gvaulacrumrin@pointmallardfsc.com




Point Mallard Figure Skating Club

Please, Print clearly.

Test Application 2012-2013

Name: |USFSA #

|Date of Birth:

Parent's Name

Address:

City: State:

Zip:

Home Telephone No.

Email Address:

Home Club:

Professional's Signature:

Home Rink:

Professional's USFSA #

Partner's Name (Dance/Pair Test)

Skater Signature:

Test Chair Signature:

Please, check box next to the tests you intend to take.

MOVES IN THE FIELD FREESKATING

Pre-Preliminary PPM $30.00 Pre-Preliminary PPF $30.00
Preliminary PM $35.00 Preliminary PF $35.00
Pre-Juvenile PJIM $40.00 Pre-Juvenile PJF $40.00
Juwvenile IM $45.00 Juvenile JF $45.00
Intermediate M $50.00 Intermediate IF $50.00
Novice NM $55.00 Novice NF $55.00
Junior JRM $60.00 Junior JRF $60.00
Senior SRM $65.00 Senior SRF $65.00
Adult Pre-Bronze APBM $35.00 Adult Pre-Bronze PBF $35.00
Adult Bronze ABM $40.00 Adult Bronze BFR $40.00
Adult Silver ASM $45.00 Adult Silver SFR $45.00
Adult Gold AGM $50.00 Adult Gold GFR $50.00
DANCE (Fee per Skater, per Dance) Check One: Reg Adult Solo Master
Preliminary $20.00 DW CT RB

Pre-Bronze $20.00 SD CC RIT

Bronze $25.00 HH WTW TF

Pre-Silver $30.00 14S EW FT

Silver $35.00 AW T RF

Pre-Gold $40.00 PD K BL

Gold $50.00 VW ww Qs AT
Jr. International $30.00 R SW AUS CON
Sr. International $30.00 SAM YP RW TR
Sr. International $30.00 GW

PAIRS (Fee per Skater)

FREE DANCE (Fee per Skater, per Dance)

Juvenile
Intermediate
Novice
Junior
Senior

JFD
IFD
NFD

JRFD
SRFD

$20.00

$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00

Preliminary PPR $20.00
Juwvenile JVP $25.00
Intermediate IPR $30.00
Novice NPR $35.00
Junior JPR $40.00
Senior/Gold GPR $45.00
Adult Bronze ABP ABP $35.00
Adult Silver ASP ASP $40.00
Adult Gold AGP AGP $50.00

SYNCHRONIZED TEAM SKATING (Fee per Skater)

Fifth Class
Fourth Class
Third Class
Second Class
First Class

P5C
P4C
P3C
P2C
P1C

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00




This form will be sent to the skater’s school tdifyahem of their accomplishment

Recognition of
Test Form

Member Number

Test Completed

Name of Principal

Name of School

Address of School

City, State Zip




