Point Mallard Figure Skating Club Test Application Packet

- Prospective test candidates must be members in good standing with their respective clubs to be eligible to test. A letter of permission to test MUST be attached to this form, signed by the Test Chairman, if the skater is not a PMFSC member.
- Test fees for non-members, unless they are from a reciprocal club, will be an additional 25%. Reciprocal clubs are Birmingham FSC, Huntsville FSC, Nashville FSC and Knoxville FSC.
- Applications must be **postmarked** twenty one (21) days before the requested test date. If your application is postmarked after the closing date deadline, your application will be returned. If the test session is not full and a member wants to test, the member must pay 1 ½ times the fee for the test. **Gold test applications** and fees must be received 45 days before the test session. No refunds or credit will be given, if a skater cancels a test less than 14 days before the test session.
- A \$25.00 fee will be levied for all returned checks.

Skater's Name:				
Coach's Phone numb	per and e-mail:			
Total Test Fees	\$			
Non-member fee	\$			
Late fees	\$			
Administrative Fee	\$5.00			
Total Fees	\$			
Make checks payable Mail application and		ir: Paula Crum	rin	
11		PO Box 12		

FULL PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ALL TEST APPLICATIONS

Test information contact: Paula Crumrin, PMFSC Test Chair

256-642-1762 or paulacrumrin@pointmallardfsc.com

Decatur, AL 35602

Point Mallard I	rigure S	kating C	JUD			i est A	plication	on 2012	-2013
Please, Print clearly									
Name:			USFSA#			Date of Bir	th:		
Parent's Name									
Address:									
City:		State:		Zip:					
		State.							
Home Telephone No				Email Add	ress:				
Home Club:				Professional's Signature:					
Home Rink:				Professional's USFSA #		\ #			
Partner's Name (Dar	nce/Pair Tes	t)							
Skater Signature:				Test Chair	Signature:				
Please, check box r	ext to the te	sts you int	end to take						
MOVES IN THE FIE	LD				FREESKA	TING			
Pre-Preliminary	PPM	\$30.00			Pre-Prelim	inary	PPF	\$30.00	
Preliminary	РМ	\$35.00			Preliminar	у	PF	\$35.00	
Pre-Juvenile	PJM	\$40.00			Pre-Juveni	le	PJF	\$40.00	
Juvenile	JM	\$45.00			Juvenile		JF	\$45.00	
Intermediate	IM	\$50.00			Intermedia	te	IF	\$50.00	
Novice	NM	\$55.00			Novice		NF	\$55.00	
Junior	JRM	\$60.00			Junior		JRF	\$60.00	
Senior	SRM	\$65.00			Senior		SRF	\$65.00	
Adult Pre-Bronze	APBM	\$35.00			Adult Pre-	Bronze	PBF	\$35.00	
Adult Bronze	ABM	\$40.00		Adult Bronze		BFR	\$40.00		
Adult Silver	ASM	\$45.00			Adult Silver		SFR	\$45.00	
Adult Gold	AGM	\$50.00			Adult Gold		GFR	\$50.00	
DANCE (Fee per Sk	ater, per Da	nce)		Check On	e:	Reg	Adult	Solo	Master
Preliminary	\$20.00	,	DW		СТ		RB		
Pre-Bronze	\$20.00		SD		CC		RIT		
Bronze	\$25.00		HH		WTW		TF		
Pre-Silver	\$30.00		14S		EW		FT		
Silver	\$35.00		AW		T		RF		
Pre-Gold	\$40.00		PD		K		BL		
Gold	\$50.00		VW		ww		QS		AT
Jr. International	\$30.00		R		SW		AUS		CON
Sr. International	\$30.00		SAM		YP		RW		TR
Sr. International	\$30.00		GW						
PAIRS (Fee per Ska	iter)				FREE DAI	NCE (Fee p	er Skater.	per Dance)	
Preliminary	PPR	\$20.00			Juvenile	, <u>F</u>	JFD	\$20.00	
Juvenile	JVP	\$25.00			Intermedia	te	IFD	\$25.00	
Intermediate	IPR	\$30.00			Novice		NFD	\$30.00	
Novice	NPR	\$35.00			Junior		JRFD	\$35.00	
Junior	JPR	\$40.00			Senior		SRFD	\$45.00	
Senior/Gold	GPR	\$45.00							
Adult Bronze ABP	ABP	\$35.00			SYNCHRO	ONIZED TE	AM SKATII	NG (Fee per	Skater)
Adult Silver ASP	ASP	\$40.00			Fifth Class		P5C	\$15.00	,
Adult Gold AGP	AGP	\$50.00			Fourth Cla		P4C	\$20.00	
					Third Clas		P3C	\$25.00	
					Second Cl		P2C	\$30.00	
					First Class		P1C	\$40.00	

This form will be sent to the skater's school to notify them of their accomplishment

Recognition of Test Form

	Member Number	Test Completed
Name of Principal		
Name of School		
Address of School		
City, State Zip		